
20

29

36
0

29

393 107 200 200

34
0

Technical specifications

PERGOLA GMQ

Fixation

Fixing using stainless steel threaded rods or expansion screws in
compact pavements.

Available materials and finishes

A. Coverage

Textile or similar covering mesh (to be chosen by the F.M.).

B. Structure

Made with galvanized steel profiles with anti-rust protection.

Metallic gray

Measurements in centimetres (cm)
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